i

ol

NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1

NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1
NTDB id 1038 HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1

NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1

NTDB id 1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( )

NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1
NTDB id 1035879 ACAW63 RS09665 WP 371233297.1 ........
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1
consensus

logo

.T.. o

NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 R

NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1  ........ ©F....T. .REGEMIE. ......

NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1  ........ ©F....T. .REGEME. ......

NTDB id 1038 HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ........ GFTAATS

NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 ATKKEVPLEVAADAN. . KEGESALKP . .

NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ..... GYIITDSTS...YCDNMDLD. .. ..
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 ..... GFIEIGASTN...YCEMTLI...ATATGS..
NTDB id 1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1 ...... KN[IAADITT. .. AKGYVK SVTTS. .
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 ASA.S...TIKGKYV......... .KVEVA..
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 ASPPT...DIKGKYV......... .EVEVK

NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) NVIFDSAN.LDGKYFAPG . G| ..VTPD..
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 S.SCVGVQEISASNATTN A ATC .GA.SS..
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 V.SP......... AATPNMASEIATI . . . .. GA.
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 V.SP......... AATPNMQSSAT . . . .. GA.
NTDB id 1035879 ACAW63 RS09665 WP 371233297.1 T.AP......... ATTAN .DGA..
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 S.VF......... TPTKN AN TIA GTGTV..

consensus *ookok * ok

DALVILAY AR

RVIE L

KARZA

MKSMRHLNKRVQKGFTLIELMIVVAI GILAATATPAYQDYTIYRAV EGLSLAAQA AL)YS NAANAQ...

ATEESFIZFATTAGTEA
ATE[ESFIZFATTAGTEA
NE.[€AV|]§TKLSDV. .
SR .[EWSVKSGTGTED
NE. GKT SLTSTDE.

ATEGSFPATTAGTIA

.MKPVKSSCREGISINEARINRAVERNCHN V.UV A IR VIS TAASERAET TPAISAAFEQAMSE . GHT SLVSSLP.

YSTNETT...NCT

AWUTEYYLNHEIW KDNTSA

AWYT YYLNHGKW ENNTSA
IACFKATAGLQMD GAWRADRGSF NAAALV
IHSITAASSMZGRT)SENELNA(ALVAGTPST
ISR TLADSAJSLAWUSETAITNNAL ATQAAT
IAGRTLADSAJSLAWSETAITNNAL ATQAAT

<< Q

IONSTASAAGET\YABNAATGT . .SPLSL
.SDLSV
% % % * *x ok
kil LR
VA ﬁASAAL TRy TR R s-lr AP Tame v s
ALGGTIKYTFDAGVVSSSKIQLAR ...........
ALGGTIKYTFDAGVVSSSKmHQ®AR. . ... ......
ALGGTIKYTFDAGVVSSSKHMQAR. . .. .......
............ NPKIATKIME®TR. ..........
.......... AGPKNKGKIITLTR...........
.......... NAGKFDEKTHTIENR . . . ... ... ..
.......... MPDRFN KTUT@AR. . ... ... ...
.......... ANM.....EYIL.........QATG
.......... VNKEIQDKKESIH. .........WAK
.......... VNNEIK@EKKESH. . ........WGR
.............. NA[@®KT T TPTVIA.......
.............. AKEANMTMTPTY. ... ... ..
.............. AGEGTHVMTPTLQ. . ......
.............. AGEGTHIMTPTLQ. .. ... ..
.............. AGNGKMVIRKPNSAGSALSAGT
.............. AG.GT AMVPTAAGTALPVSS

125
125
125
115
126
117
119
119
117
118
125
123
111
111
117
128



<0

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1
1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1
1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1
1038 HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1
1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1
1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1

1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1

1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1
1109 0K783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1
1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1
1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( )

1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1
1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1
1035879 ACAW63 RS09665 WP 371233297.1
1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1

consensus

N K
EET%EVT T TTTuKﬁ¢H> S y>=;'#E§EE§ éﬁfﬁﬁwéI¢EKA..
D.ENGLIFYOSET . . ... ... ... .. ... TSEIABKGETAGATIN. ... ..
D.MNGLIANOS®ET. .. .............. TSEIAIKGOTAGATIN. . .. ..
D.MNGLIANISET . . ............... TSEIAKGOTAGATIN. .. ...

.S.TDGAfRNOVED. ................
CTAEDGLEKOmED. . ...............
.T.WDGEQ@OART. ................
.T.TDGL{DCmED. . . ..............
NAATGVTIUTHCK . . ..o oo

VPSTSIS|GOKEADGS . . .. ... ... ...

APSEPIMIEYYYAQNKAQAAS . SVAPSGTMS
IEEEE

K non conserved
B similar
i >50% conserved

AABMAIZAE®R . . . ... ... ...

153
1563
153
149
150
139
141
149
164
166
153
147
136
136
146
168



